Intro A

Marie

Maria

Jess Shinners
Martin

Elice Wadsworth
Kaite Clegg
Barry Hall

Aug Garnett
Carol Hudson

Intro C

Nicola SB
Deaine Rawday
Kaite Clegg
Maria

Christine Foster
Anna Doughty
Elice Wadsworth
Aug Garnett
Harriet Heaton
Helen Atkinson

Prelim 2
Zoey

Jess Shinners
Alison

Julie Allen
Amy Harris
Julie Peach

Bryony LewisOgden

Christine Foster
Daisy McClare
Katrina Fletcher
Evie Atkinson

Prelim 13

Olivia Rogers
Amanda Snowdon
Hope Jane
Alison

Katie Hay

Maria

Katherine Hasley
Faith Bidmore
Katrina Fletcher
Lily Mackare

Fred

Nessa

Fizz

Obie

Sienna

Frackie

Katie
Countryhall Girl
Kimi

Raven

Jack

Frackie

Fred

Bob the Cob
Cepa

Sienna
Countryhall Girl
Maisiie

Casa

Percy

Fizz

Snip

Obie

Breena

Rod

Jazz

Bob the Cob
Mountain View
Benji

Zazi
Ice
Blue
Snip
Jay

Freddie
Harry
Benji

Sheet1

coll
69
68
69
67
67
69
66
65
65

coll
68
67
68
68
67
66
67
66
65
65

coll
69
70
68
68
68
67
66
67
67
64
65

coll
72
71
69
68
67
67
67
67
67
66

Page 1

% Place
70.43 1+t
68.04 2
67.613d
67.39 4"
66.96 5"

66.3 6%
65.87
65.65
64.35

% Place
68.7 1+t
68.69 2
68.26 3
68.26 3
67.83 51
66.96 6"
66.09
65
64.56
64.13

% Place
70.17 1
69.14 2
67.93 3¢
67.93 3¢
67.24 5t
67.24 6t
66.72
66.55
65.86

63.1
60.69

% Place
71.73 1
70.58 2
69.61 3¢
68.08 4"
67.11 5"
66.54 61
66.35
66.15
66.15
65.19



Novice 27
Lauren B

Helen Stephenson

Sarah McClare
Sarah

Olivia Rogers
Ellie

Novice 28
Lauren B
Sarah

Laura Kent
Sarah McClare
Laura Brennen
Keeley Nundy

Elementry 42
Lesley

Elementry 44
Jan young

Dressage to Music

Nicola SB
Chris S
Bobby Hodgson

Teams Results
Bling it on

Gin & Beer it
SLS Stunners
The Peaches

Thornton House Farm

Odds & Sods
Dexters

Wrong Diagonal
The Mane Attraction

Heaton Team

Zantos

Blair

Flash Fletcher
Harley

Zazi

Carlow

Zantos

Frosty
Cracker

Flash Fletcher
Boo

Castaway

Pollyanna

Raven
Larry
Steady Neddy

Score
213.3
209.23
207.62
206.2
205.99
205.02
204.15
200.97
199.56
195.06

Sheet1

coll
57
56
55
56
55
54

coll
58
57
57
53
54
54

coll
53

coll
53

coll
61
56
54

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Page 2

% Place
71.43 1
70.36 2™
69.46 3¢
69.46 4t
68.75 5"

67.56"

% Place
72.7 1
71.46 2™
71.04 3
69.37 4
67.7 5"
67.56"

% Place
67.19 1+t

% Place
65.2 1st

% Place
69.17 1+
64.17 2™
61.39 3¢



