		Sheet1	
Intro A  Marie Maria Jess Shinners Martin Elice Wadsworth Kaite Clegg Barry Hall Aug Garnett Carol Hudson	Fred Nessa Fizz Obie Sienna Frackie Katie Countryhall Girl Kimi	coll 69 68 69 67 67 69 66 65	% Place 70.43 1st 68.04 2nd 67.61 3rd 67.39 4th 66.96 5th 66.3 6th 65.87 65.65 64.35
Intro C Nicola SB Deaine Rawday Kaite Clegg Maria Christine Foster Anna Doughty Elice Wadsworth Aug Garnett Harriet Heaton Helen Atkinson	Raven Jack Frackie Fred Bob the Cob Cepa Sienna Countryhall Girl Maisiie Casa	coll 68 67 68 68 67 66 67 66 65	% Place 68.7 1st 68.69 2nd 68.26 3rd 68.26 3rd 67.83 5th 66.96 6th 66.09 65 64.56 64.13
Prelim 2 Zoey Jess Shinners Alison Julie Allen Amy Harris Julie Peach Bryony LewisOgden Christine Foster Daisy McClare Katrina Fletcher Evie Atkinson	Percy Fizz Snip Obie Breena Rod Jazz Bob the Cob Mountain View Benji	coll 69 70 68 68 68 67 66 67 67 64 65	% Place 70.17 1st 69.14 2nd 67.93 3rd 67.93 3rd 67.24 5th 67.24 6th 66.72 66.55 65.86 63.1 60.69
Prelim 13 Olivia Rogers Amanda Snowdon Hope Jane Alison Katie Hay Maria Katherine Hasley Faith Bidmore Katrina Fletcher Lily Mackare	Zazi Ice Blue Snip Jay Freddie Harry Benji	coll 72 71 69 68 67 67 67 67	% Place 71.73 1st 70.58 2nd 69.61 3rd 68.08 4th 67.11 5th 66.54 6th 66.35 66.15 66.15 65.19

Novice 27			SI	Sheet1		
Lauren B	Novice 27		CC	coll		
Helen Stephenson   Sarah McClare   Flash Fletcher   55   69.46 3rd		7antos			70	
Sarah McClare         Flash Fletcher         55         69.46 3rd           Sarah         Harley         56         69.46 4th           Olivia Rogers         Zazi         55         68.75 5th           Ellie         Carlow         54         67.5 6th           Novice 28         coll         % Place           Lauren B         Zantos         58         72.7 1st           Sarah         Frosty         57         71.46 2nd           Laura Kent         Cracker         57         71.04 3rd           Sarah McClare         Flash Fletcher         53         69.37 4th           Laura Brennen         Boo         54         67.5 6th           Keeley Nundy         54         67.5 6th           Elementry 42         Coll         % Place           Lesley         Castaway         53         67.19 1st           Jan young         Pollyanna         53         65.2 1st           Dressage to Music         Coll         % Place           Nicola SB         Raven         61         69.17 1st           Chris S         Larry         56         64.17 2nd           Bobby Hodgson         Steady Neddy         54         61.39 3rd			_	• •		
Sarah	•		_	-		
Colivia Rogers   Carlow   S4   67.5 5th			_	-		
Novice 28		•	_	-		
Novice 28	-					
Lauren B		<b>C</b> anon	J	•	01.00	
Sarah         Frosty         57         71.46 2 <sup>nd</sup> Laura Kent         Cracker         57         71.04 3 <sup>rd</sup> Sarah McClare         Flash Fletcher         53         69.37 4 <sup>th</sup> Laura Brennen         Boo         54         67.7 5 <sup>th</sup> Keeley Nundy         54         67.5 6 <sup>th</sup> Elementry 42         coll         % Place           Lesley         Castaway         53         67.19 1 <sup>st</sup> Dressage to Music         coll         % Place           Nicola SB         Raven         61         69.17 1 <sup>st</sup> Chris S         Larry         56         64.17 2 <sup>nd</sup> Bobby Hodgson         Steady Neddy         54         61.39 3 <sup>rd</sup> Teams Results         Score         Place           Bling it on         213.3         1 <sup>st</sup> Gin & Beer it         209.23         2 <sup>nd</sup> SLS Stunners         207.62         3 <sup>rd</sup> The Peaches         206.2         4 <sup>th</sup> Thornton House Farm         205.99         5 <sup>th</sup> Odds & Sods         205.02         6 <sup>th</sup> Dexters         204.15	Novice 28		cc	oll	% Place	
Laura Kent         Cracker         57         71.04 3'd           Sarah McClare         Flash Fletcher         53         69.37 4th           Laura Brennen         Boo         54         67.7 5th           Keeley Nundy         54         67.5 6th           Elementry 42         coll         % Place           Lesley         Castaway         53         67.19 1st           Dressage to Music         coll         % Place           Nicola SB         Raven         61         69.17 1st           Chris S         Larry         56         64.17 2nd           Bobby Hodgson         Steady Neddy         54         61.39 3rd           Teams Results         Score         Place           Bling it on         213.3         1st           Gin & Beer it         209.23         2nd           SLS Stunners         207.62         3rd           The Peaches         206.2         4th           Thornton House Farm         205.99         5th           Odds & Sods         205.02         6th           Dexters         204.15           Wrong Diagonal         200.97           The Mane Attraction         199.56	Lauren B	Zantos	5	58		
Sarah McClare         Flash Fletcher         53         69.37 4th           Laura Brennen         Boo         54         67.7 5th           Keeley Nundy         54         67.5 6th           Elementry 42         coll         % Place           Lesley         Castaway         53         67.19 1st           Elementry 44         coll         % Place           Jan young         Pollyanna         53         65.2 1st           Dressage to Music         coll         % Place           Nicola SB         Raven         61         69.17 1st           Chris S         Larry         56         64.17 2nd           Bobby Hodgson         Steady Neddy         54         61.39 3rd           Teams Results           Bling it on         213.3         1st           Gin & Beer it         209.23         2nd           SLS Stunners         207.62         3rd           The Peaches         206.2         4th           Thornton House Farm         205.99         5th           Odds & Sods         205.02         6th           Dexters         204.15           Wrong Diagonal         200.97	Sarah	Frosty	57		71.46 2 <sup>nd</sup>	
Laura Brennen   Boo   54   67.7 5th	Laura Kent	Cracker	5	57		
Elementry 42	Sarah McClare	Flash Fletcher	53		69.37 4 <sup>th</sup>	
Elementry 42	Laura Brennen	Boo	5	54		
Elementry 44       coll       % Place         Jan young       Pollyanna       53       65.2 1 st         Dressage to Music       coll       % Place         Nicola SB       Raven       61       69.17 1 st         Chris S       Larry       56       64.17 2nd         Bobby Hodgson       Steady Neddy       54       61.39 3rd         Teams Results         Bling it on       213.3       1 st         Gin & Beer it       209.23       2 nd         SLS Stunners       207.62       3 rd         The Peaches       206.2       4 th         Thornton House Farm       205.99       5 th         Odds & Sods       205.02       6 th         Dexters       204.15         Wrong Diagonal       200.97         The Mane Attraction       199.56	Keeley Nundy		5	54		
Elementry 44       coll       % Place         Jan young       Pollyanna       53       65.2 1 st         Dressage to Music       coll       % Place         Nicola SB       Raven       61       69.17 1 st         Chris S       Larry       56       64.17 2nd         Bobby Hodgson       Steady Neddy       54       61.39 3rd         Teams Results         Bling it on       213.3       1 st         Gin & Beer it       209.23       2 nd         SLS Stunners       207.62       3 rd         The Peaches       206.2       4 th         Thornton House Farm       205.99       5 th         Odds & Sods       205.02       6 th         Dexters       204.15         Wrong Diagonal       200.97         The Mane Attraction       199.56						
Elementry 44       coll       % Place         Jan young       Pollyanna       53       65.2 1 st         Dressage to Music       coll       % Place         Nicola SB       Raven       61       69.17 1 st         Chris S       Larry       56       64.17 2nd         Bobby Hodgson       Steady Neddy       54       61.39 3rd         Teams Results         Bling it on       213.3       1 st         Gin & Beer it       209.23       2 nd         SLS Stunners       207.62       3 rd         The Peaches       206.2       4 th         Thornton House Farm       205.99       5 th         Odds & Sods       205.02       6 th         Dexters       204.15         Wrong Diagonal       200.97         The Mane Attraction       199.56	Elementry 42		CC	oll	% Place	
Coll   % Place		Castaway	5	3	67.19 1st	
Jan young         Pollyanna         53         65.2 1st           Dressage to Music         coll         % Place           Nicola SB         Raven         61         69.17 1st           Chris S         Larry         56         64.17 2nd           Bobby Hodgson         Steady Neddy         54         61.39 3rd           Teams Results           Bling it on         213.3         1st           Gin & Beer it         209.23         2nd           SLS Stunners         207.62         3rd           The Peaches         206.2         4th           Thornton House Farm         205.99         5th           Odds & Sods         205.02         6th           Dexters         204.15           Wrong Diagonal         200.97           The Mane Attraction         199.56	·	·				
Dressage to Music         coll         % Place           Nicola SB         Raven         61         69.17 1st           Chris S         Larry         56         64.17 2nd           Bobby Hodgson         Steady Neddy         54         61.39 3rd           Teams Results           Bling it on         213.3         1st           Gin & Beer it         209.23         2nd           SLS Stunners         207.62         3rd           The Peaches         206.2         4th           Thornton House Farm         205.99         5th           Odds & Sods         205.02         6th           Dexters         204.15           Wrong Diagonal         200.97           The Mane Attraction         199.56	Elementry 44		cc	oll		
Nicola SB         Raven         61         69.17 1st           Chris S         Larry         56         64.17 2nd           Bobby Hodgson         Steady Neddy         54         61.39 3rd           Teams Results           Bling it on         213.3         1st           Gin & Beer it         209.23         2nd           SLS Stunners         207.62         3rd           The Peaches         206.2         4th           Thornton House Farm         205.99         5th           Odds & Sods         205.02         6th           Dexters         204.15           Wrong Diagonal         200.97           The Mane Attraction         199.56	Jan young	Pollyanna	5	3	65.2 1 <sup>st</sup>	
Nicola SB         Raven         61         69.17 1st           Chris S         Larry         56         64.17 2nd           Bobby Hodgson         Steady Neddy         54         61.39 3rd           Teams Results           Bling it on         213.3         1st           Gin & Beer it         209.23         2nd           SLS Stunners         207.62         3rd           The Peaches         206.2         4th           Thornton House Farm         205.99         5th           Odds & Sods         205.02         6th           Dexters         204.15           Wrong Diagonal         200.97           The Mane Attraction         199.56	Drossage to Music		CC	sii	% Place	
Chris S         Larry         56         64.17 2nd           Bobby Hodgson         Steady Neddy         54         61.39 3rd           Teams Results           Bling it on         213.3         1st           Gin & Beer it         209.23         2nd           SLS Stunners         207.62         3rd           The Peaches         206.2         4th           Thornton House Farm         205.99         5th           Odds & Sods         205.02         6th           Dexters         204.15           Wrong Diagonal         200.97           The Mane Attraction         199.56		Raven				
Bobby Hodgson         Steady Neddy         54         61.39 3rd           Teams Results         Score         Place           Bling it on         213.3         1st           Gin & Beer it         209.23         2nd           SLS Stunners         207.62         3rd           The Peaches         206.2         4th           Thornton House Farm         205.99         5th           Odds & Sods         205.02         6th           Dexters         204.15           Wrong Diagonal         200.97           The Mane Attraction         199.56			* *			
Teams Results         Score         Place           Bling it on         213.3         1st           Gin & Beer it         209.23         2nd           SLS Stunners         207.62         3rd           The Peaches         206.2         4th           Thornton House Farm         205.99         5th           Odds & Sods         205.02         6th           Dexters         204.15           Wrong Diagonal         200.97           The Mane Attraction         199.56		•				
Bling it on       213.3       1st         Gin & Beer it       209.23       2nd         SLS Stunners       207.62       3rd         The Peaches       206.2       4th         Thornton House Farm       205.99       5th         Odds & Sods       205.02       6th         Dexters       204.15         Wrong Diagonal       200.97         The Mane Attraction       199.56	Bobby Hougson	Cloudy Noddy	Č	•	01.000	
Gin & Beer it 209.23 2nd SLS Stunners 207.62 3rd The Peaches 206.2 4th Thornton House Farm 205.99 5th Odds & Sods 205.02 6th Dexters 204.15 Wrong Diagonal 200.97 The Mane Attraction 199.56	Teams Results		Score	Place		
SLS Stunners       207.62       3rd         The Peaches       206.2       4th         Thornton House Farm       205.99       5th         Odds & Sods       205.02       6th         Dexters       204.15         Wrong Diagonal       200.97         The Mane Attraction       199.56	Bling it on		213.3	1 <sup>st</sup>		
The Peaches       206.2       4th         Thornton House Farm       205.99       5th         Odds & Sods       205.02       6th         Dexters       204.15         Wrong Diagonal       200.97         The Mane Attraction       199.56	Gin & Beer it		209.23	$2^{\text{nd}}$		
Thornton House Farm 205.99 5 <sup>th</sup> Odds & Sods 205.02 6 <sup>th</sup> Dexters 204.15 Wrong Diagonal 200.97 The Mane Attraction 199.56	SLS Stunners		207.62	$3^{\text{rd}}$		
Odds & Sods 205.02 6 <sup>th</sup> Dexters 204.15  Wrong Diagonal 200.97  The Mane Attraction 199.56	The Peaches		206.2	4 <sup>th</sup>		
Dexters 204.15 Wrong Diagonal 200.97 The Mane Attraction 199.56	Thornton House Farr	n	205.99	5 <sup>th</sup>		
Wrong Diagonal 200.97 The Mane Attraction 199.56	Odds & Sods		205.02	6 <sup>th</sup>		
The Mane Attraction 199.56						
Heaton Team 195.06						
	Heaton Team		195.06			